



Swim England Diving National Skills Finals

The Quays

Southampton



18 July 2026 ~ 19 July 2026

Detailed Results

7.0.7.6

E1 Female (8)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Reeva Brown (2018) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1832631													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	44.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	26.60	71.10	
20A Back Fall	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	87.10	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	22.80	109.90	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	26.40	136.30	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	163.60	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	24.05	187.65	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	205.65	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	227.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	244.65	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	265.15	
2 Clara Syazeddy (2018) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1797028													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	22.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	26.40	48.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	28.70	77.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	26.00	103.30	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	123.80	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	145.80	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	166.80	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	187.80	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	208.30	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	22.50	230.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	0.5	0.5	0.5					1.5	2.25	233.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	30.40	263.45	
3 Grace Rothwell (2018) -- Burscough Diving Club #1760150													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	8.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	39.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	21.60	60.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	25.60	86.20	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.5	6.5	7.5					22.5	27.00	113.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	9.0	7.5	8.5					25.0	30.00	143.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	3.5	3.5	5.0					12.0	16.80	160.00	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	27.95	187.95	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	204.45	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	223.95	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	241.95	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	259.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E1 Female (8)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Octavia Steer (2018) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1839949													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	36.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	15.50	51.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	69.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	89.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	111.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	23.80	134.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.0					13.0	19.50	154.30	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	26.40	180.70	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	205.30	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	231.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	26.00	257.20	

E1 Open (8)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Austin Bolitho (2018) -- Plymouth Diving #1855647													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	16.50	35.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.5					20.5	32.80	68.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	6.0					16.5	26.40	94.70	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	118.70	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	27.60	146.30	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	30.10	176.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	27.95	204.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	225.85	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	246.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	267.85	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	288.35	
2 Ray Simpson (2018) -- Southend Diving #1787437													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	40.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	62.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	80.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	98.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	22.50	121.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	23.20	144.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.5					10.0	15.00	159.20	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.5	8.0	7.5					24.0	28.80	188.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	26.40	214.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	24.50	238.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	27.30	266.20	

E2 Female (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lyla Hill (2017) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #1735708													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	39.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E2 Female (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	57.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	77.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	22.50	99.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	9.0					26.5	26.50	126.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	7.0	6.5					19.0	30.40	156.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	35.25	191.65	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	9.0	9.0	8.5					26.5	31.80	223.45	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.5	9.0	8.5					26.0	31.20	254.65	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	33.60	288.25	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	8.0	7.5					22.0	28.60	316.85	
2 Annabel Hopwood (2017) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1754931													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	9.0					26.0	26.00	46.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	32.00	78.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	33.60	111.60	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	9.0	7.5	8.0					24.5	29.40	141.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	30.60	171.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	27.30	198.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	9.0	8.0	7.5					24.5	31.85	230.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	252.25	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	274.25	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	293.75	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	312.25	
3 Bella-Grace Oakes (2017) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1797614													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	31.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	25.50	57.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	31.20	88.20	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.5	9.0	8.0					25.5	30.60	118.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	28.20	147.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	32.20	179.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	31.20	210.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	7.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	233.90	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	253.40	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	273.90	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	292.40	
4 Amelia Crossley (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1763708													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	41.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	62.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	5.5	5.0					14.0	22.40	84.90	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	9.0	8.5	7.0					24.5	29.40	114.30	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	9.5	9.5	9.0					28.0	33.60	147.90	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	28.70	176.60	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	27.30	203.90	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	224.90	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	245.40	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	264.90	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	286.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E2 Female (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Jessica Low (2017) -- Southend Diving #1787443													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	22.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	43.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	62.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	84.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	101.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	121.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	26.40	147.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	27.20	175.10	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	25.80	200.90	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	8.0					21.5	25.80	226.70	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	28.00	254.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	29.25	283.95	
6 Ella-Grace McCardle (2017) -- Southend Diving #1787431													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	31.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	55.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	32.80	87.80	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	26.40	114.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	8.5	8.0					23.0	27.60	141.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.5	5.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	169.10	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.0	6.0	6.5					20.5	26.65	195.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	219.25	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	242.25	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	262.25	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	282.25	
7 Ines Hernandez Chmurowicz (2017) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1785192													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	5.5					18.5	22.20	22.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	45.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	28.70	73.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	7.5	6.5					21.5	27.95	101.65	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	121.65	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	144.65	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	163.15	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.0					20.5	20.50	183.65	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.0	8.0					21.5	21.50	205.15	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	229.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	27.00	256.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.5					14.5	23.20	279.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E2 Female (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Evelyn Groves (2017) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1750061													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	40.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	26.40	66.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.5	6.0					15.5	23.25	90.15	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	27.00	117.15	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	29.40	146.55	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	171.05	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	24.70	195.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	217.25	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	236.75	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	256.75	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	274.25	
9 Georgie Rogers (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club #1708178													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	25.80	25.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.5	7.0	6.5					22.0	26.40	52.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	32.90	85.10	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	8.5	7.0					22.0	28.60	113.70	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	132.20	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	153.70	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	174.70	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	194.20	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	212.70	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	232.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	15.75	248.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	272.45	
10 Misha Colton (2017) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1753807													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	25.20	25.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	46.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	5.0					18.5	25.90	72.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	26.00	98.70	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	118.20	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	139.70	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	158.20	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.0					20.5	20.50	178.70	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	200.70	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	5.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	219.70	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	6.0	4.5					17.5	24.50	244.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	27.00	271.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E2 Female (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Nancy Moore (2017) -- Plymouth Diving #1598632													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	38.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	19.00	57.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	73.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	89.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	108.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	30.10	138.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	22.40	160.50	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	25.20	185.70	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	8.0	7.0					21.0	25.20	210.90	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	7.0	7.0					19.5	27.30	238.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	7.0	7.5					20.5	26.65	264.85	
12 Zaira De Vries (2017) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1781990													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	22.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	42.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	63.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	80.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	102.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	119.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	29.25	148.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	5.0					13.0	19.50	167.75	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	6.5	7.0					21.5	25.80	193.55	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	3.5	4.5	3.0					11.0	13.20	206.75	2
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	30.10	236.85	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.0	6.5	7.0					21.5	27.95	264.80	
13 Merri Ahmed (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1694586													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	40.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	58.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	13.50	71.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	88.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	107.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	21.00	128.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	31.20	159.20	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	182.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	26.40	209.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	26.60	235.60	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	28.60	264.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E2 Female (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Ella Casey (2017) -- Plymouth Diving #1837960													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	22.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	6.5					21.5	25.80	48.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	27.30	75.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	98.65	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	114.65	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	135.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	152.15	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	172.15	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	187.15	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	205.65	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	29.40	235.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	25.60	260.65	
(15) Stella Xi (2017) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90043504													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	40.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	61.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	78.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	95.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	112.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	7.0	7.5					20.5	28.70	140.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	30.75	171.45	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	194.25	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	23.40	217.65	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	23.80	241.45	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	4.0	4.5					14.0	18.20	259.65	
15 Cosima Humphrey (2017) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1839946													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	39.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	20.30	59.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	25.50	85.30	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	25.20	110.50	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	7.0					18.0	21.60	132.10	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	23.80	155.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	7.0	6.0					20.5	26.65	182.55	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	202.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	221.55	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	238.05	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	256.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E2 Female (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(17) Cleo Norman-Rueda (2017) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90054307													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	38.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	23.80	61.80	
20A Back Fall	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	80.30	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	27.60	107.90	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	131.90	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	18.90	150.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	22.75	173.55	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	193.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	214.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	230.55	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	250.05	
16 Reva Chhaya (2017) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club #1809576													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	5.5					19.0	22.80	22.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.5	7.5	7.0					23.0	27.60	50.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	20.30	70.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	25.35	96.05	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	117.55	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	136.55	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	156.55	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	174.55	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	192.55	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	209.55	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	3.0	4.5					12.0	15.60	225.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	23.25	248.40	
17 Ada Bamford (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1763718													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	24.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.5	6.5	7.0					22.0	26.40	50.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	73.50	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	6.0	7.0					20.5	26.65	100.15	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	119.15	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	137.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	153.65	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	170.65	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	189.65	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	206.15	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	3.5	3.0					11.5	16.10	222.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	24.00	246.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E2 Female (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
18 Poppy Mackie (2017) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1754918													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	22.20	22.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	24.00	46.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	28.00	74.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	26.65	100.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	118.85	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	137.85	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	17.00	154.85	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	14.50	169.35	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	192.35	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	208.85	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	3.0	4.0					11.0	15.40	224.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	244.50	
19 Madeleine Wood (2017) -- Amersham Swimming Club #1764725													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	37.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	53.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	70.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	89.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	109.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	127.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.5	3.0					10.0	15.00	142.60	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	27.60	170.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	25.20	195.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	24.50	219.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	16.90	236.80	
20 Nancy Piddock (2017) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1829505													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	34.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	50.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	5.0					13.0	13.00	63.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	12.50	75.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	94.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	23.10	117.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	20.00	137.10	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	5.5	5.5					18.0	21.60	158.70	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	181.50	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.0					17.5	24.50	206.00	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	228.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E2 Female (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
21 Imogen Rodenhurst (2017) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1830284													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	40.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	40.00	1
20A Back Fall	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	14.50	54.50	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	75.50	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	97.70	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	25.20	122.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	21.45	144.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	163.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	183.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	200.35	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	219.35	

E2 Open (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ryan Drinkall (2017) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1806096													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	35.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	21.60	57.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	25.50	82.60	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	8.5	7.0					23.0	27.60	110.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	25.80	136.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	32.20	168.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	27.95	196.15	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	217.65	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	240.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.5					19.0	19.00	259.15	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	17.00	276.15	
(2) Jack Cormack (2017) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90054361													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	22.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.0					23.0	23.00	45.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	5.0	4.5					13.0	20.80	66.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	28.80	95.10	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	118.50	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	138.30	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	26.60	164.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.0	6.0	5.0					15.0	19.50	184.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	200.90	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	6.5					22.0	22.00	222.90	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	243.40	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	264.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E2 Open (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Anton Reilly (2017) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1811341													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	39.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	59.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	75.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	95.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	117.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	20.80	138.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.0					13.0	19.50	157.80	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	176.40	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	8.0					21.5	25.80	202.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	26.60	228.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	24.70	253.50	
3 Freddie Hesketh (2017) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1777488													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	22.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	21.60	44.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	23.80	68.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	16.90	85.10	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	104.10	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	122.60	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	7.0					18.0	18.00	140.60	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	157.60	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	178.10	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	198.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0					11.5	18.40	217.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.0					12.0	19.20	236.20	
4 Albus Walter (2017) -- Southend Diving #1787462													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	36.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	51.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	69.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	84.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	105.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	6.5	6.0					17.5	21.00	126.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.5					9.5	14.25	140.75	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	25.20	165.95	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	19.80	185.75	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.0	4.5	5.0					13.5	18.90	204.65	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	26.00	230.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

E2 Open (9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Edward Nason (2017) -- Amersham Swimming Club #1736793													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	18.60	18.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	20.40	39.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	25.90	64.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	86.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	103.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	123.85	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	141.85	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	156.85	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	175.35	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	194.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	3.5					12.5	20.00	214.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	14.40	229.25	

D1 Female (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Eliza De Cruz (2016) -- Southend Diving #1787454													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	41.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	28.80	69.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	24.00	93.80	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	28.20	122.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	6.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	146.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	8.0	7.0					21.0	29.40	176.00	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	8.0	7.0					22.0	28.60	204.60	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	230.10	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	250.60	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	6.5	8.0					22.5	22.50	273.10	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	6.5					22.0	22.00	295.10	
2 Sienna Mitchell (2016) -- Southend Diving #1807381													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	42.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	63.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	82.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	103.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	125.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	28.80	153.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	25.60	179.40	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	27.00	206.40	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	230.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	28.00	258.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	22.75	281.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D1 Female (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3= Ella Suckling (2016) -- Southend Diving #1731474													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	44.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.0					14.0	22.40	66.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	23.25	89.65	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.5	8.5	8.0					25.0	30.00	119.65	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	21.00	140.65	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	31.50	172.15	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	24.05	196.20	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	22.00	218.20	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	240.70	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	257.20	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.5					19.0	19.00	276.20	
3= Eva Colman (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #1745994													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	38.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	27.20	65.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	31.50	97.20	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	119.40	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	24.60	144.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	27.30	171.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	29.90	201.20	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	220.70	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	240.20	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	258.70	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	276.20	
5 Chloe Velleman (2016) -- Southend Diving #1787450													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	25.20	25.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	48.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	27.30	75.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	5.0	6.5					18.0	23.40	98.70	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	24.00	122.70	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	144.20	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	164.70	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	183.70	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	5.5					18.5	18.50	202.20	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	222.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	28.80	251.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	23.20	274.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D1 Female (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Cadence Ngan (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1814987													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	24.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	46.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	8.0	7.0					22.0	30.80	77.60	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	23.40	101.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.5					19.0	19.00	120.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	142.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	162.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	184.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	202.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	220.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	24.00	244.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	29.60	274.10	
7 Sasha Wrigley (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1781373													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	36.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	57.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	5.0					17.5	17.50	74.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5					24.5	24.50	99.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0					22.5	22.50	121.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	26.25	147.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	168.00	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	24.60	192.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	6.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	217.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	28.00	245.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.0	6.5	7.5					22.0	28.60	273.80	
8 Lucy Tam (2016) -- Southend Diving #1787456													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	38.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	57.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	72.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	92.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	110.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	132.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	28.50	160.60	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	25.20	185.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	27.00	212.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	30.10	242.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	27.30	270.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D1 Female (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Freyja Mundy (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1727825													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	40.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	19.50	60.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.0					11.5	17.25	77.25	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	25.80	103.05	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	27.60	130.65	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	156.55	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	178.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	202.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	224.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	8.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	246.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	266.00	
10 Sandie Bishop (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1832628													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	20.40	20.40	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	21.60	42.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	31.50	73.50	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	20.80	94.30	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	113.80	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	133.80	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	155.80	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	173.80	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	194.80	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	216.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	23.80	240.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	25.60	265.70	
11 Charlotte Wilkinson (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1763715													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	19.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	21.60	41.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	7.5	6.0					20.0	28.00	69.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	24.05	93.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	112.95	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	132.95	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.5					19.5	19.50	152.45	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	169.95	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	188.45	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	8.0					21.5	21.50	209.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	27.00	236.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	28.50	265.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D1 Female (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12= Blu Anjos (2016) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1741480													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.5	7.5	8.0					24.0	28.80	28.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	6.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	53.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	30.80	84.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	24.70	108.90	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	129.90	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	152.90	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	169.90	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	169.90	1
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	6.5					21.5	21.50	191.40	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	211.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	29.75	241.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	19.55	260.70	
12= Freya Cawood (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1790702													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	14.00	14.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	32.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	28.00	60.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	33.60	94.10	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	22.20	116.30	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	138.50	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	27.30	165.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	5.0					13.0	16.90	182.70	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	204.70	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	224.70	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	243.20	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	260.70	
(14) Hartley Williams (2016) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #97005359													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	39.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	60.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	79.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.0					14.0	14.00	93.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	111.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0					13.5	21.60	132.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	4.5					16.0	25.60	158.20	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	21.60	179.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	24.00	203.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	28.00	231.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	24.70	256.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D1 Female (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Bethany Harrison (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1725020													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	24.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	24.00	48.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	27.30	75.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	97.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	117.85	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	138.85	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	155.35	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	173.85	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	192.85	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	210.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	236.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	3.5	4.0					12.0	18.00	254.25	
(16) Eilidh Wasson (2016) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90050461													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0					25.0	25.00	45.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	22.40	67.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	20.80	88.20	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	109.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	16.80	126.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	29.40	155.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	20.15	175.55	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	196.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	216.55	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	233.05	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	252.55	
15 Cora Fitzmaurice (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #1837974													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	21.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	41.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	25.90	67.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	24.05	91.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	109.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	130.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	148.85	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	166.85	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	185.35	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	201.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	7.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	226.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	6.0					15.5	23.25	249.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D1 Female (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Lily Piggott-Hague (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1754937													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0					18.5	18.50	35.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	51.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	68.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	88.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	106.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	23.25	129.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	27.00	156.25	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	179.05	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	202.45	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	23.80	226.25	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	5.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	249.00	
17 Isabella Ng (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1747414													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	7.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	38.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	19.00	57.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	78.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	100.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.0					20.5	20.50	120.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	29.25	149.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	17.25	167.00	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	22.20	189.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	17.40	206.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	226.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	22.75	248.95	
18 Pearl Dolman (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1653589													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	21.60	21.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	7.5					20.5	24.60	46.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	8.0	5.5					20.5	28.70	74.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	20.80	95.70	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	114.70	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	134.70	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	153.20	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	169.20	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	185.70	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	201.70	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.0					14.0	18.20	219.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	7.0					18.0	27.00	246.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D1 Female (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
19 Darcie Stubbs (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1829509													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	41.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	24.00	65.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.0	3.5					10.5	16.80	81.80	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	20.40	102.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	22.20	124.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	148.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	24.05	172.25	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.5					20.0	20.00	192.25	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	210.75	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	229.75	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	246.75	
20 Eden Beresford (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1785981													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	16.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	35.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	3.5					12.5	18.75	54.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	20.80	75.05	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	96.65	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	20.40	117.05	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	139.45	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	22.75	162.20	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	8.5					21.5	21.50	183.70	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	204.20	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	225.20	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	244.20	
21 Esme Yau (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1763727													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	33.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	19.60	52.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	21.60	74.20	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	26.40	100.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	120.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	28.70	149.10	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	18.85	167.95	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	186.95	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	205.45	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	223.95	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	243.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D1 Female (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
22 Isabella Walker (2016) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1787276													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	16.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.5	5.0					14.5	14.50	50.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	65.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	82.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	99.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	18.20	117.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	27.00	144.20	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	17.40	161.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	21.60	183.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	210.50	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	27.95	238.45	
(25) Georgie Thomas (2016) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #97005902													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	21.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5					21.5	21.50	43.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	43.00	1
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	60.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	80.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	100.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	19.20	119.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	6.5	5.5					16.5	26.40	145.60	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	169.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	25.80	194.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	215.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	20.15	235.95	
23 Millie-Rose Lawley (2016) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1780155													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	36.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	54.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	70.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	91.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	110.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.5	5.0					14.5	21.75	131.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.0					9.5	15.20	146.95	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	20.40	167.35	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	19.80	187.15	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	20.30	207.45	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	21.45	228.90	

D1 Open (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Harry Clark (2016) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90054310													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	24.60	24.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	20.40	45.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	30.80	75.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.0	7.5	9.0					24.5	31.85	107.65	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	126.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D1 Open (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	146.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	8.0					20.5	20.50	166.65	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	182.65	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	208.15	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	5.5					18.5	18.50	226.65	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	30.10	256.75	
20A Back Fall	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.0					14.5	14.50	271.25	
1 Christopher Lleshaj (2016) -- Luton Diving Club #1814139													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	36.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	28.80	65.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	25.50	90.80	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	23.40	114.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	136.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	27.30	163.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	22.10	185.80	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	206.80	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	229.30	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	8.0					21.0	21.00	250.30	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	265.30	
2 Dylan Fountain (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1834508													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	21.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	19.80	40.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	7.0	6.0					18.5	25.90	66.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	25.35	92.05	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	113.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	131.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	152.55	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	6.5					22.0	22.00	174.55	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	195.05	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	19.00	214.05	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	23.10	237.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	26.25	263.40	
3 Austin O`Callaghan (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1798562													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	34.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	32.25	66.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	27.75	94.50	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	25.80	120.30	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	25.80	146.10	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	169.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	19.50	189.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	204.40	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	224.90	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	243.40	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	260.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D1 Open (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Leo Ozkan (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #1639490													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	6.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	42.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	62.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	81.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	98.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	116.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	27.20	143.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	22.40	165.60	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	26.40	192.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	215.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	4.5	6.0					16.0	22.40	237.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	4.5	6.0					16.0	20.80	258.60	
5 Abel Zacharias (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1798573													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	39.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	56.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	73.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	91.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	109.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	19.50	129.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	24.80	153.80	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	7.5					18.5	22.20	176.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	20.40	196.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	24.50	220.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	28.60	249.50	
6 Parker Harrison (2016) -- Plymouth Diving #1805149													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	16.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	8.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	36.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	58.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	18.00	76.90	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	23.40	100.30	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	24.60	124.90	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	145.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	24.70	170.60	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	189.10	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	208.60	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	227.60	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	245.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D1 Open (10)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Daniel Tull (2016) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1830669													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	24.00	24.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	19.20	43.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	69.10	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	5.5	6.5					19.0	24.70	93.80	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	110.80	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	126.80	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	144.30	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	160.30	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	178.30	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	197.30	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	22.75	220.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	24.75	244.80	

8 Jamie Randall (2016) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1754910

101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	34.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	49.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	64.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	84.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	99.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	18.75	118.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	21.75	140.00	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	27.00	167.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	6.5					17.0	20.40	187.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	29.40	216.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	20.80	237.60	

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Isla O'Hanlon (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1739385													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.0					25.5	25.50	43.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	64.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	22.50	86.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	108.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.0					23.5	23.50	132.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	33.15	165.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	32.80	197.95	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	8.5					23.0	27.60	225.55	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	27.60	253.15	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	27.30	280.45	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	27.30	307.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Hazel Owens (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1754936													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	6.5					22.0	22.00	22.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0					20.0	20.00	42.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	29.60	71.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	34.40	106.00	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	22.80	128.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	24.00	152.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	176.60	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.5	6.0	5.5					16.0	20.80	197.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	219.40	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	241.40	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	5.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	259.90	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	274.90	
3 Paige Gaunt (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1796132													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	4.5					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	38.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	58.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	75.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	8.0					21.0	21.00	96.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	114.00	2
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.5	2.5					9.0	14.40	128.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	26.40	154.80	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	28.80	183.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	9.0	8.5	8.0					25.5	30.60	214.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	30.10	244.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	24.70	269.00	
4 Sophie Wyand-Mara (2015) -- Amersham Swimming Club #1771230													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	5.0	5.0					16.5	19.80	19.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	42.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	25.20	67.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	24.05	91.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	24.50	116.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	135.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	22.50	157.85	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0					20.0	20.00	177.85	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	197.35	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	215.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	5.5					19.0	30.40	245.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.0					14.0	22.40	268.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Tirana-Kacie Malaj (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1791106													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.5	7.5					23.5	23.50	41.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	56.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	78.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	99.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	118.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	25.50	144.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	21.60	165.60	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	24.60	190.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.5	7.0	7.0					22.5	27.00	217.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	242.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	25.35	267.75	
6 Lucy Freeman (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1679253													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	7.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	39.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	57.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	8.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	78.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	98.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	118.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	31.20	149.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	27.75	177.45	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	197.85	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	221.85	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	19.60	241.45	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	24.70	266.15	
7 Alice Fortt (2015) -- Southend Diving #1731470													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	37.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	29.75	66.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.5					10.0	16.00	82.75	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	29.40	112.15	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	24.00	136.15	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	28.00	164.15	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	23.40	187.55	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	208.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	228.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0					18.5	18.50	246.55	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	265.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Olivia Birkett (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #1745279													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	39.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	4.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	55.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	74.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	93.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	110.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	28.00	138.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	25.50	164.00	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	186.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	210.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	26.60	236.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.0	6.5	6.5					21.0	27.30	264.10	
9 Sophie Patterson (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1717210													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	22.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	24.60	47.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	25.20	72.60	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	16.25	88.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	109.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	128.85	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	7.5					20.0	20.00	148.85	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	168.85	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	190.85	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5					23.5	23.50	214.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	28.80	243.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	19.20	262.35	
10 Edith Bell (2015) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1829285													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	21.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	6.0					21.0	25.20	46.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	18.20	64.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	26.00	90.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	112.40	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	130.90	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	148.40	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	166.90	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	187.90	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	204.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	26.40	231.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	5.5					19.0	30.40	261.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(11) Olivia Lynes (2015) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90056398													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	21.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	24.60	46.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	26.60	72.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	3.0	5.0					13.0	16.90	89.70	2
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.5					16.5	16.50	106.20	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	22.50	128.70	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	148.20	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	165.70	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	186.70	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	207.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	28.70	235.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	7.0	5.0					17.0	25.50	261.40	
11 Ruby Blundell (2015) -- Burscough Diving Club #1820704													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5					24.0	24.00	24.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	41.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	17.00	58.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	76.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	93.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	112.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	25.50	138.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	25.60	163.60	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	3.0	6.0	4.5					13.5	16.20	179.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	24.00	203.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	25.20	229.00	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	30.55	259.55	
12 Hallie Tonet (2015) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #1815706													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	21.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	39.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	23.20	62.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	24.00	86.70	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	24.60	111.30	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	24.00	135.30	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	28.00	163.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	24.05	187.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	206.35	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	226.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	15.50	241.85	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	259.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13 Ava Rogers (2015) -- Amersham Swimming Club #1662649													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	21.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	8.5					22.5	22.50	44.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	28.80	72.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	25.50	98.30	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	20.40	118.70	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	21.00	139.70	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	28.00	167.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	25.35	193.05	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	209.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	229.55	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	244.55	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	14.50	259.05	
14 Daphne Simpson (2015) -- Southend Diving #1731468													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.5					24.5	24.50	42.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	28.50	70.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.0					13.5	20.25	90.75	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	19.20	109.95	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	128.55	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	27.30	155.85	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	28.60	184.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	201.95	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	223.45	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	15.00	238.45	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	258.95	
15 Connie Holt (2015) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1842011													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.5					26.0	26.00	47.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	24.65	71.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	18.70	90.35	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	111.95	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	20.40	132.35	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	23.80	156.15	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	178.90	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	198.40	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	219.90	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	239.40	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	257.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Willow Sawyer (2015) -- Southend Diving #1675168													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	21.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.5					17.0	17.00	38.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	54.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	70.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	88.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	106.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	25.60	132.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	30.40	162.50	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	185.30	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	208.10	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	231.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	25.35	256.55	
17 Angel Boynton (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1768413													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	22.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.5					24.0	24.00	46.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	27.20	73.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	4.0					14.0	21.00	94.70	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	118.10	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	16.20	134.30	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	25.90	160.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	182.95	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	200.45	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	7.0	8.0					20.0	20.00	220.45	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	15.50	235.95	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	256.45	
18 Ada Butterfield (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1826941													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	22.80	22.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	4.5					17.0	20.40	43.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	24.50	67.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.5	6.0	5.0					15.5	20.15	87.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	107.85	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	127.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	145.85	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	163.35	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	180.35	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	199.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	25.60	224.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	248.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
19 Lyra Coulthard (2015) -- Amersham Swimming Club #1839199													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	6.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	4.5	7.0					17.0	17.00	37.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	53.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	13.00	66.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	85.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	103.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	25.60	129.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	29.25	158.35	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	21.00	179.35	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	22.80	202.15	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	24.50	226.65	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	21.45	248.10	
(21) Grace Griffiths (2015) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club (guest) #97009499													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	4.5					15.5	18.60	18.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	16.80	35.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	4.5	4.5					15.0	21.00	56.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	24.05	80.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	14.50	94.95	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5					23.5	23.50	118.45	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	4.5	4.0					14.0	14.00	132.45	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	154.95	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	177.95	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	198.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	25.60	224.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	23.20	247.75	
20 Primrose Rice (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1755922													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	14.00	32.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	14.50	47.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	62.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	83.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	103.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	24.00	127.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	22.50	149.50	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	6.0	7.5					21.5	25.80	175.30	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	8.0	7.0					22.0	26.40	201.70	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	224.10	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	23.40	247.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(23) Edie Whatley (2015) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90056024													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	35.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	25.20	60.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	24.00	84.20	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	26.40	110.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	134.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	4.5					15.5	21.70	155.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	19.50	175.20	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	192.20	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	213.20	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	231.20	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	6.0					16.0	16.00	247.20	
21 Beth Crooks (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1781374													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	34.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	22.50	57.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	16.50	73.50	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	28.80	102.30	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	21.60	123.90	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	23.10	147.00	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	8.0					20.5	26.65	173.65	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	192.15	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	212.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.0	7.0					15.5	15.50	227.65	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	245.15	
22 Bethany Hockaday (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #1528814													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	37.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	27.20	64.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	84.95	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	19.20	104.15	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	125.75	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	21.70	147.45	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	28.60	176.05	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	13.50	189.55	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	210.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	226.55	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	245.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
23 Eva Lebow (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1808318													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	41.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	26.25	67.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	24.00	91.25	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	114.65	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	135.65	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.5	6.0	5.0					15.5	21.70	157.35	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	180.10	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	202.10	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	4.5					15.5	15.50	217.60	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	11.50	229.10	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	244.60	
(27) Yesara Dahanayake (2015) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90055413													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	21.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	18.60	39.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	23.80	63.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	25.35	88.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	109.75	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0					18.5	18.50	128.25	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.0					10.0	10.00	138.25	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	3.0	3.5	3.5					10.0	10.00	148.25	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	169.25	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	193.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	30.75	224.00	
20A Back Fall	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	242.50	
24 Violet Elford (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #1837958													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	39.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	56.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	77.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	96.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	117.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	3.5					13.0	20.80	137.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	4.5					15.5	23.25	161.05	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	183.25	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	18.60	201.85	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	3.0					13.0	18.20	220.05	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	20.80	240.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
25 Maya Saunders (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1754905													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	16.50	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	54.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	14.50	68.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	88.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	107.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	18.90	125.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	24.75	150.65	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	19.80	170.45	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	19.80	190.25	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	26.60	216.85	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	20.80	237.65	
26 Alana Pulsford (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1783005													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	7.0					19.0	22.80	22.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	19.80	42.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	18.90	61.50	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	6.5					16.0	20.80	82.30	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	102.80	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	121.30	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	138.80	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	156.80	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	173.30	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	189.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	21.60	210.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	26.25	237.15	
27 Lily Marie Burgin (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1754891													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.5	5.5					14.0	14.00	14.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	33.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	50.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.0					15.0	15.00	65.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	82.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0					24.0	24.00	106.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	22.50	128.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.0					9.5	15.20	143.70	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	24.60	168.30	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	22.80	191.10	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.5	6.0	6.0					16.5	23.10	214.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.5	6.0	6.0					16.5	21.45	235.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
28 Olivia Walker (2015) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1750063													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	21.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	43.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	67.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	24.70	92.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	12.00	104.40	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	120.40	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	137.40	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	151.90	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	169.40	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	14.00	183.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	22.40	205.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.0					13.0	20.80	226.60	
29 Aria Osborn-Jenkins (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1728502													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.5					19.0	19.00	37.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	20.25	57.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.0					10.5	16.80	74.55	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	99.15	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	120.75	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	143.15	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	3.5	4.0	4.5					12.0	15.60	158.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	178.25	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	196.25	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	211.25	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	226.25	
30 Abigail Sutcliffe (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1791132													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	19.20	19.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	17.40	36.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	60.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.0	5.0	5.0					14.0	18.20	78.60	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	17.50	96.10	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	112.10	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	127.60	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	4.5	3.5					13.0	13.00	140.60	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	159.60	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	180.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5					15.0	22.50	203.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	19.50	222.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Female (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
31 Maisie Sheldon (2015) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1780152													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	21.60	21.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.0	7.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	42.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	20.30	62.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	7.0	5.5					18.0	23.40	86.30	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	106.30	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	125.30	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	140.80	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	13.00	153.80	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	169.80	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	4.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	186.80	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	13.80	200.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.5	3.5					11.5	17.25	217.85	

D2 Open (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Cory Wills (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1808691													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	38.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	54.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	74.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	96.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	113.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	27.00	140.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	33.60	174.10	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	8.5	9.0					25.5	30.60	204.70	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	8.0					23.0	27.60	232.30	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	9.0					23.0	32.20	264.50	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	25.35	289.85	
2 Henry Martin (2015) -- Luton Diving Club #1818389													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.5	9.0					26.5	26.50	47.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	29.75	77.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	34.40	111.65	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	133.25	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	17.40	150.65	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	23.10	173.75	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	26.65	200.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	221.40	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5					25.0	25.00	246.40	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	263.90	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	4.5	6.0					14.5	14.50	278.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Open (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Edward Robertson (2015) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1632449													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	25.80	25.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	21.60	47.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	29.40	76.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	26.65	103.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	6.0					16.0	16.00	119.45	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	140.95	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	160.95	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	5.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	178.95	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	197.95	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	219.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	30.60	250.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	25.50	275.55	
4 James Hughes (2015) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1680755													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	23.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	40.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	6.5					22.0	33.00	73.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	20.80	94.30	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	116.50	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	27.00	143.50	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	27.30	170.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	18.85	189.65	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	209.15	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	228.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	247.65	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	265.65	
5 Sidney Osmond (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #1837968													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	16.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	53.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	73.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	89.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	112.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	29.75	141.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	28.00	169.75	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	19.80	189.55	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	24.00	213.55	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	26.60	240.15	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	23.40	263.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Open (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Zak Langstaff (2015) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1763712													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	42.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	24.80	67.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.5	3.0					11.0	16.50	83.80	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	25.80	109.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	25.20	134.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	24.50	159.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	27.95	187.25	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	203.75	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	222.25	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	3.5	4.0					12.0	12.00	234.25	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	253.75	
7 Finley Andrew-Mundy (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #1837975													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	18.00	18.00	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	38.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	29.40	67.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	26.65	94.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	14.00	108.45	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	131.45	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.5	5.5					15.0	15.00	146.45	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.0					14.0	14.00	160.45	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	180.95	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	199.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	22.40	222.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	28.00	250.35	
8 Madden Murphy (2015) -- Southend Diving #1734013													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	4.0	6.0					15.5	15.50	34.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	5.5	5.5					18.0	27.00	61.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	6.0	4.0					14.0	21.00	82.00	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	19.80	101.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	22.80	124.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	148.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	23.40	171.80	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	191.30	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0					22.0	22.00	213.30	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	229.30	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	250.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Open (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Freddy Osmond (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #1837971													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	38.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	57.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	74.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	97.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	116.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	22.95	139.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	19.50	158.95	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	180.55	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	205.15	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	23.10	228.25	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	21.45	249.70	
10 Teddy Dalley (2015) -- Plymouth Diving #1805199													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	22.20	22.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	18.60	40.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.5					17.5	24.50	65.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	88.05	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	104.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	120.55	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	136.05	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	13.00	149.05	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	165.55	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	188.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	24.80	213.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	25.60	238.95	
11 Joaquin Bayarri (2015) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1754920													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	38.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	60.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.0					18.0	27.00	87.90	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	108.30	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.0	6.5	7.0					18.5	22.20	130.50	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	23.80	154.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	20.15	174.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	6.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	190.45	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	209.45	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.0					13.0	13.00	222.45	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	237.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Open (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Sebastian Zanella (2015) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1680753													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	12.50	12.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.5					17.0	17.00	29.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	14.50	44.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	61.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	80.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	100.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	22.40	122.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	21.75	144.15	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	165.75	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	4.5	6.0	4.5					15.0	18.00	183.75	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	21.00	204.75	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	26.00	230.75	
(13) Austin Low (2015) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90046086													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	8.0	8.0					23.0	27.60	27.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	19.20	46.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	3.5	5.0	4.0					12.5	17.50	64.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	3.5					12.5	16.25	80.55	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	3.5	3.0					10.5	10.50	91.05	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5					20.0	20.00	111.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	127.05	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	144.55	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	166.55	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	8.5					22.5	22.50	189.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	22.40	211.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	18.40	229.85	
13 Edward Slade (2015) -- Luton Diving Club #1779196													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	12.50	12.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	33.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	12.00	45.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	67.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	85.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	107.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	22.40	129.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	2.5					8.5	13.60	143.00	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	26.40	169.40	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	3.5	4.5	3.5					11.5	13.80	183.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	206.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	22.10	228.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D2 Open (11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Arthur Oxley (2015) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1762500													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	24.60	24.60	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	46.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	70.00	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.5	6.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	91.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	107.95	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.5	7.0					18.5	18.50	126.45	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	14.50	140.95	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.5					15.5	15.50	156.45	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	175.45	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.0					3.5	3.50	178.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	24.00	202.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	17.25	220.20	

C1 Female (12)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Prudence Halfacre (2014) -- Southend Diving #1675181													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	38.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	32.00	70.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	27.30	97.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	25.50	123.30	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	9.0	7.5	9.0	7.5	9.0			25.5	30.60	153.90	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	23.40	177.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	208.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	236.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	33.30	269.30	
(2) Saoirse Smyth (2014) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30085151													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	26.40	26.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	8.0			22.5	29.25	55.65	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.0			18.5	27.75	83.40	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	28.00	111.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	34.20	145.60	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	164.10	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	183.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	212.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	237.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	268.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C1 Female (12)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Emma Wood (2014) -- Luton Diving Club #1758128													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	37.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	62.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	84.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	111.75	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	25.20	136.95	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			23.5	30.55	167.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	34.20	201.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			17.0	32.30	234.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	267.25	
3 Charlotte Buthee (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club #1636043													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	22.20	22.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			21.0	29.40	51.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	28.80	80.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	40.85	121.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	29.70	150.95	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0			18.0	18.00	168.95	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	21.00	189.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	217.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	240.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	263.55	
4 Beatrice Toanca (2014) -- Havering Cormorants DC #1615094													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	25.20	25.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5			21.0	29.40	54.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	4.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	85.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	110.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0			17.5	31.50	141.70	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	160.20	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	19.50	179.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	206.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	235.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	27.20	262.55	
5 Daisy Roberts (2014) -- Southend Diving #1675178													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	16.50	33.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	57.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	24.50	82.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			15.5	24.80	106.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	9.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	29.40	136.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.5	29.25	165.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	192.45	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0			23.0	29.90	222.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.0	36.00	258.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C1 Female (12)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Halle Watson (2014) -- Southend Diving #1675173													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	35.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	64.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	24.50	88.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	111.30	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	24.60	135.90	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	29.40	165.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	191.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	226.85	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.5	31.45	258.30	
7 Emma Etheridge (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1830668													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	9.0	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			23.5	28.20	28.20	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.5	7.0	9.0	8.0	7.0			23.5	30.55	58.75	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	24.75	83.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	25.20	108.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	31.45	140.15	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	157.65	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	8.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	178.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.5	29.60	207.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	6.0			15.0	22.50	230.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	27.00	257.25	
8 Emily Hughes-Burnell (2014) -- Luton Diving Club #1779236													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	25.80	25.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.0	24.70	50.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	76.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	36.10	113.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	141.05	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	161.55	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	16.00	177.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	202.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	229.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	256.95	
9 Olivia Canto (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1832624													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			21.5	21.50	38.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	62.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	88.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	116.05	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	20.40	136.45	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	20.15	156.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	6.5			20.5	28.70	185.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	24.80	210.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	34.20	244.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C1 Female (12)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Stephie Clarke (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #1745998													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	13.50	13.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	29.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	58.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	83.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	107.10	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	6.5	8.5	7.5	8.5			24.0	28.80	135.90	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			17.0	23.80	159.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	23.20	182.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	30.60	213.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	244.10	
11 Molly Tomlinson (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1693934													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	37.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	19.20	56.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	82.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	106.20	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	9.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	27.60	133.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	26.00	159.80	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	28.00	187.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	215.85	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	20.80	236.65	
12 Amelie Richardson (2014) -- Southend Diving #1679454													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	22.80	22.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	45.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	73.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	20.70	94.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	33.25	127.60	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	16.00	143.60	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	17.00	160.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	186.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	210.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	233.35	
13 Taliyah Clarke (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1792003													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	17.00	33.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	24.80	58.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	15.75	74.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			16.5	24.75	98.80	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			21.0	25.20	124.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	27.30	151.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	176.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	204.10	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	28.00	232.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C1 Female (12)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Amelia Farrar (2014) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695463													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	24.60	24.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	24.50	49.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.0	22.40	71.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	98.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	128.15	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	15.50	143.65	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	16.00	159.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	183.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	208.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	230.95	
15 Abigail Earl (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #1847944													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	21.60	21.60	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	41.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	4.5			17.0	27.20	68.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	99.65	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	28.90	128.55	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	17.50	146.05	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	164.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	20.00	184.05	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	23.80	207.85	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5			11.0	16.50	224.35	
16 Erin Miller (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1783003													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	38.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.0	22.10	60.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	27.00	87.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	106.30	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	7.0			17.0	20.40	126.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	7.0			17.0	22.10	148.80	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	176.55	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	23.10	199.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	223.95	
17 Cora Murray (2014) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1666801													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5			14.0	14.00	29.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	55.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	80.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	104.60	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	22.20	126.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	20.30	147.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	171.10	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5			16.5	23.10	194.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.0			12.0	21.60	215.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C1 Female (12)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(19) Brooke Reid (2014) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90046339													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			17.5	21.00	21.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	48.30	
21C Back Roll	3	1.0	8.5	6.5	8.5	8.0	8.5			25.0	25.00	73.30	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	21.70	95.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5			17.5	22.75	117.75	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	16.00	133.75	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	148.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	174.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	18.00	192.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	22.40	214.75	

18 Charleigh Sharpe (2014) -- Plymouth Diving #1734657

10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	22.80	22.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	25.90	48.70	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	23.80	72.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	19.50	92.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	112.40	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	128.90	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	17.00	145.90	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	20.40	166.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	189.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	213.40	

(21) Avery Wraith (2014) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90049837

10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.5	24.60	24.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	22.40	47.00	
21C Back Roll	3	1.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	16.50	63.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	19.60	83.10	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	25.35	108.45	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	18.00	126.45	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	147.95	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	18.90	166.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			11.0	17.60	184.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	18.75	203.20	

C1 Open (12)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Oliver Tebbutt (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #1700518													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	41.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	71.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.5	18.40	89.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	119.10	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5			21.5	25.80	144.90	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	27.30	172.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	37.40	209.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	239.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	267.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C1 Open (12)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Ethan Nolan (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club #1845484													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	35.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	66.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	94.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	122.15	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	21.60	143.75	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	168.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	193.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	227.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	26.10	254.05	
3 Robert Caia (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #1700521													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.5	7.5	8.5	6.5	6.0			22.5	27.00	27.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	27.30	54.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	84.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.5			8.0	14.40	99.30	2
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	128.55	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			20.5	20.50	149.05	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0			21.5	21.50	170.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	193.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5			20.0	32.00	225.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	253.00	
4 Reuben Foster (2014) -- Southend Diving #1679455													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	34.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	61.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	16.50	77.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	98.50	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	25.20	123.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	5.5	6.5	8.0	6.5			19.5	25.35	149.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	180.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	209.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	38.00	247.95	
5 Hamish Darrah (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1692333													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	7.5	6.5	5.5			17.5	21.00	21.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	9.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	31.50	52.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	81.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	113.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.5	25.65	139.25	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	158.25	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	177.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	203.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	228.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	246.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C1 Open (12)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 William Davidson (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1835928													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	24.00	24.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	20.30	44.30	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	26.60	70.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	103.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	131.70	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	148.20	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	167.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	192.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	219.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	242.65	
7 George Forster (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1491309													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	34.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	58.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	84.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	110.65	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	22.80	133.45	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	20.15	153.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	23.25	176.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	36.10	212.95	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	241.00	
8 Fox Donald (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1739384													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	9.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	27.00	27.00	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	20.15	47.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	70.40	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	25.35	95.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	122.75	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	142.25	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	162.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	185.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			18.0	27.00	212.95	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	26.60	239.55	
9 Arthur Coxhead (2014) -- Southend Diving #1705300													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	21.60	21.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	23.10	44.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.0	22.50	67.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	92.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5			13.0	23.40	116.10	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	15.00	131.10	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	17.00	148.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	176.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	196.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	219.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C1 Open (12)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Joseph Lobley (2014) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1829274													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	14.50	32.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	53.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	76.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	97.70	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	15.60	113.30	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0			15.5	21.70	135.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	21.25	156.25	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5			8.5	15.30	171.55	2
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	194.35	

C2 Female (13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Esme Guild (2013) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90044899													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	6.0	3.5			12.0	12.00	12.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	33.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	63.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	91.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	125.35	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	20.40	145.75	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	7.5			21.5	30.10	175.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	38.70	214.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.0	16.00	230.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			22.5	42.75	273.30	
1 Sofia Wright (2013) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1695453													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	25.80	25.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	9.0	7.5			21.0	29.40	55.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	83.70	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	24.50	108.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	20.70	128.90	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	21.00	149.90	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			24.5	24.50	174.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	207.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	29.25	236.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	32.25	268.70	
2 Flossie Smith (2013) -- Plymouth Diving #1788502													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			22.5	22.50	40.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	70.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	30.10	100.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	4.5			16.0	25.60	126.30	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.0	24.00	150.30	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	25.20	175.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	198.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	231.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	260.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C2 Female (13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Imogen-Rose Hockings (2013) -- Plymouth Diving #1704514													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	38.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	67.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	95.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	122.30	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0			22.0	26.40	148.70	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			17.0	23.80	172.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	198.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	229.45	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	24.30	253.75	
4 Ava Beer (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1633299													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	7.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	22.80	22.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	46.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	72.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	36.00	108.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	135.35	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	3.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	151.85	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	170.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	35.20	205.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	228.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	253.55	
5 Melodie Meeds (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1589191													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	15.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	34.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	63.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	93.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	123.40	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	22.20	145.60	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	18.85	164.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	195.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	216.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	32.30	249.05	
6 Hope Mansell (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1617176													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	18.50	36.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	64.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	94.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	115.85	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	24.00	139.85	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	26.60	166.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	32.30	198.75	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	221.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	247.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C2 Female (13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Phoebe Carter Burch (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1630986													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	21.60	21.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5			13.0	18.20	39.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5			18.5	31.45	71.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0			12.0	19.20	90.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	119.90	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	140.40	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0			25.0	25.00	165.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	21.00	186.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	212.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	243.25	
8 Rose Kerrigan-Hird (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1606932													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	18.00	37.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	67.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	94.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	115.80	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	25.80	141.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	17.50	159.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	189.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	213.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	29.70	243.20	
9 Safwa Sandford (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1804256													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	39.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	69.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	96.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	28.80	124.80	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	5.5	6.5	8.0	6.5			20.0	24.00	148.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	17.55	166.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			16.0	25.60	191.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	18.00	209.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0			13.5	24.30	234.25	
10 Amelia Eddy (2013) -- Southend Diving #1580153													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	23.40	23.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	25.35	48.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	74.35	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	15.60	89.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	116.95	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	136.45	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	155.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	182.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	25.50	207.85	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5			16.5	24.75	232.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C2 Female (13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Ruby Royall (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club #1678327													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	6.5			20.0	20.00	37.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	21.00	58.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	24.65	82.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0			20.5	30.75	113.40	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.5	7.5			21.0	25.20	138.60	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5			22.5	31.50	170.10	
21C Back Roll	3	1.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	15.00	185.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	20.80	205.90	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	26.60	232.50	
12 Aowyn Wrigley (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1798579													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.5	7.5	6.5	8.5	8.0			24.0	28.80	28.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	20.15	48.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	19.50	68.45	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	21.45	89.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	116.25	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	134.75	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	21.00	155.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	30.40	186.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	213.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	18.75	231.90	
13 Betty Tickle (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1804254													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.0			19.0	22.80	22.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			24.5	31.85	54.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	24.00	78.65	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	18.90	97.55	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	28.05	125.60	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	19.00	144.60	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	166.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.0			10.0	16.00	182.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	206.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	24.00	230.60	
14 Amelie Gardner (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team #1804900													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	8.0	6.5	6.5	8.5	7.5			22.0	26.40	26.40	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	7.5	5.5	5.5	7.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	51.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	20.00	71.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	98.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0			11.5	21.85	120.20	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	136.70	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	154.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	22.95	177.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	3.5			15.5	23.25	200.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	228.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C2 Female (13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Winter McMurray (2013) -- Manchester Aquatics Centre DC #1755730													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			14.0	16.80	16.80	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	8.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	42.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	3.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	66.15	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5			12.5	17.50	83.65	
20A Back Fall	3	1.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	7.0	6.5			18.0	18.00	101.65	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	15.00	116.65	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	137.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	162.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.0	22.50	185.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	210.05	

C2 Open (13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Blair Riddoch (2013) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90032040													
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	19.80	19.80	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	9.0	7.5			22.5	31.50	51.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5			24.0	38.40	89.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0			12.0	20.40	110.10	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	8.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	32.90	143.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	162.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	185.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	209.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	242.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	276.45	
1 Edward Salter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1798978													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	23.40	23.40	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0			19.0	26.60	50.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	76.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	33.25	109.65	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	29.75	139.40	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	161.90	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0			22.5	22.50	184.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	6.0			15.0	25.50	209.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	31.50	241.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	5.5	4.0	7.0	5.0			17.5	29.75	271.15	
2 Oliver Salter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1798984													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5			21.0	25.20	25.20	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	8.0	6.0			18.5	25.90	51.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	78.85	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	4.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	110.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	138.20	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	21.50	159.70	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	181.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	34.40	215.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	30.00	245.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	269.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C2 Open (13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Matthew Basham (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1678311													
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	21.00	21.00	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	23.10	44.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	27.90	72.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	98.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	121.80	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	139.80	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	158.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	183.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	215.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	30.60	245.60	
4 Oscar Shelton (2013) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1830285													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.5	7.0			18.5	18.50	35.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	65.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	94.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	121.10	
11C Forward Roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	21.60	142.70	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.0	20.80	163.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5			11.0	17.60	181.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	34.20	215.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	240.80	
5 Makar Smyk (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1663246													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			21.5	21.50	40.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	68.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	16.50	84.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	109.70	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	22.20	131.90	
20A Back Fall	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5			18.0	25.20	157.10	
21C Back Roll	3	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	176.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	202.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	20.15	222.65	
6 Ian Smith (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1416357													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.0			15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	34.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	54.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	81.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	104.35	
10A Forward Fall	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	24.00	128.35	
21C Back Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	22.75	151.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	30.40	181.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	201.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	18.90	220.40	

B Female (14/15)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Skye Walter (2011) -- Southend Diving #1670388													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Female (14/15)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	63.75	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	31.35	95.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.0	44.00	139.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	173.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	205.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	24.70	229.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	25.65	255.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	291.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	329.75	
2 Poppy Roberts (2012) -- Southend Diving #1622421													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	56.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	81.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	112.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	145.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	30.60	176.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	210.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	236.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	265.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	36.30	301.90	
3 Freya Swaisland (2011) -- Havering Cormorants DC #1631306													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	30.75	30.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	26.40	57.15	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	24.50	81.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	112.05	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	148.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	179.60	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	217.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	38.50	255.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.5	2.0	2.0			9.0	14.40	269.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	301.35	
(4) Freya Olsson (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90020372													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	28.70	28.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	61.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	96.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	127.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	158.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	188.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	27.75	216.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	241.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	273.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	301.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Female (14/15)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(5) Eve Dallas (2011) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90029957													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	32.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	28.50	60.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.5	15.20	76.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	108.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	139.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	167.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	196.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	227.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.0	28.60	256.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	36.30	292.85	
4 Lily Bryant (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1630148													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	24.00	54.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	79.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	114.60	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	150.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	174.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	22.50	197.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	226.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	26.60	252.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	282.50	
5 Leah Holt (2012) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1842013													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	51.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	81.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	109.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			16.5	28.05	137.65	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	162.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	188.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	214.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	31.50	245.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	268.40	
6 Rosa Bates (2011) -- Tunbridge Wells Diving Club #1460301													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	53.25	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	29.70	82.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	109.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	140.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	27.00	167.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	24.00	191.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	218.05	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	25.60	243.65	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	22.10	265.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Female (14/15)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Maya Philpot (2012) -- Maidstone Diving Team #1618463													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	26.40	50.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	24.30	74.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	102.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	125.05	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	149.85	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	182.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	209.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0			12.5	25.00	234.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	262.30	
8 Isabel Wright (2011) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1522741													
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	44.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	74.40	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.5	27.50	101.90	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.0			13.5	25.65	127.55	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	156.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	179.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	206.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0			14.0	25.20	232.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	261.45	
9 Isobel Stefanovic (2012) -- Southend Diving #1670381													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			16.5	24.75	50.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	23.25	73.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	99.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	135.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	154.30	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	21.00	175.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	21.25	196.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	27.55	224.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	256.00	
(12) Lila Ross (2012) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #90034690													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	20.30	20.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.0	23.40	43.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	24.70	68.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	97.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	26.60	123.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	148.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	171.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	198.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	227.00	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	253.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Female (14/15)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Madeleine Kelly (2011) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1483681													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	47.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5			13.5	29.70	77.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	107.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	126.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	21.00	147.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	169.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	24.70	194.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	224.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			15.0	28.50	252.50	
11 Sophia Smith (2012) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1579655													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	21.00	45.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	72.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	97.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	23.75	121.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	146.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	175.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	203.30	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.0			9.0	17.10	220.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	250.10	
12 Amelie Holland (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club #1579026													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	51.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	21.85	73.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5			7.5	13.50	87.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.0	23.40	110.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	24.00	134.45	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	167.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	196.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5			11.0	17.60	213.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	235.25	

B Open (14/15)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Max Duggan (2011) -- Luton Diving Club #1779199													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	5.5			19.0	32.30	32.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			17.5	38.50	70.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	97.80	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	131.05	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	170.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	195.45	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	22.40	217.85	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	22.10	239.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	276.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	313.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B Open (14/15)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Anthony Marton (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club #1620370													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	58.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	31.50	89.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	117.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	144.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	5.5			18.5	27.75	172.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	202.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	240.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	263.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	26.40	289.55	
(3) Kyle Walls (2012) -- Aberdeen Diving Club (guest) #90048353													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	15.75	15.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	52.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	79.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	109.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	22.50	131.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	27.20	159.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	196.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	40.70	237.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	266.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			11.0	17.60	283.95	
3 Leo Thompson (2011) -- Sandwell Diving Club #1742479													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	53.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	79.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	110.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	135.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	163.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	193.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.5	23.20	216.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	248.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	30.40	278.40	
(5) Tadhg Smyth (2012) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30088490													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	21.75	21.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	21.00	42.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	68.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	91.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0			15.0	28.50	119.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	152.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	177.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	213.35	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	248.55	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	271.35	

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Eva Tsang (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1461596													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Female (16/18) - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.0	22.40	58.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	91.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	36.80	128.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	165.45	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	41.40	206.85	
2 Freya Sisson (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1584451													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5			20.0	34.00	34.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	58.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	89.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	118.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	154.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	193.70	
3 Yuzu Baxendale (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1461590													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	61.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	91.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	112.35	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	149.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	41.80	191.55	
4 Hannah Massey (2010) -- Southend Diving #1584067													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	35.20	61.55	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5			16.5	31.35	92.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	34.00	126.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	157.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	0.5			5.0	12.00	169.70	
5 Poppy Baker (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1314358													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.5	21.75	48.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	2.5	4.0	1.5			10.0	22.00	70.95	
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	39.10	110.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	28.60	138.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	7.0			17.0	28.90	167.55	

A Open (16/18) - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 James Connery (2010) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #1471728													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	57.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	92.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	51.70	144.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	52.80	197.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	1.5			6.0	13.20	210.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Open (16/18) - 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Dylan Irwin (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1678107													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	58.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	16.00	74.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	109.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	46.20	155.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	3.0	1.5	3.0	2.0			7.5	15.00	170.80	
3 James Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1613142													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.5	1.5			4.0	6.40	38.70	3
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	69.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	41.80	111.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	29.00	140.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	30.00	170.10	

A Female (16/18) - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Eva Tsang (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1461596													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	66.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	102.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	137.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	38.85	176.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	215.75	
2 Hannah Massey (2010) -- Southend Diving #1584067													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	26.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	54.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	87.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	123.40	
404C Inward Double Somersault	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	160.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	194.70	
3 Freya Sisson (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1584451													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	32.25	32.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	57.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	32.40	89.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	125.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	151.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	187.50	
4 Yuzu Baxendale (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1461590													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	30.10	30.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	54.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	82.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	111.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	140.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	178.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A Female (16/18) - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Poppy Baker (2008) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1314358													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			16.0	24.00	24.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	51.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	35.70	87.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	23.75	111.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.0			18.5	29.60	140.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	35.15	176.10	
6 Oli Tieu (2010) -- Havering Cormorants DC #1721911													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	28.00	55.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	77.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	105.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	133.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	169.95	

A Open (16/18) - 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 James Connery (2010) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #1471728													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	60.30	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	87.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.5	35.15	122.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	33.25	156.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	196.80	
2 James Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford #1613142													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			21.0	33.60	59.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	88.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	33.60	121.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	151.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	43.20	194.55	
3 Dylan Irwin (2010) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1678107													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	73.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	97.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	20.70	118.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	147.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	31.05	178.05	
4 Nathan Jones (2008) -- West Wilts Diving Club #1504988													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	48.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			17.0	25.50	73.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	108.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	27.90	135.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	32.30	168.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points